DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY
KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA.
PG ATTENDANCE OF FEB-2022

Date Day Topic Presentation PG’s name Moderator
01/02/2022 Tuesday Approach to a case of Subject Seminar Dr.Tinu Sara Abraham | Dr.Manjunatha P
pruritis
03/02/2022 Thursday Neuritis in Leprosy Subject Seminar Dr. Vedika Dr.Anupama
04/02/2022 Friday Melasma Subject Seminar Dr. Pooja Dr.Manjunatha P
08/02/2022 Tuesday Rosacea Subject Seminar Dr. Mallikarjuna Dr.Manjunatha P
10/02/2022 Thursday Clinical seminar ATOPC DERMATITIES Dr.Tinu Sara Abraham | Dr.Nagaraja
12/02/2022 Saturday Journal club Advances in laser Dr. Vedika Dr.Badrinath
15/02/2022 Tuesday Herpes zoster Spotter Dr. Priyanka Dr.Mallikarjun &
Dr.Shwetha
16/02/2022 Wednesday | Intertrigo Spotter Dr. Anjali Dr.Shwetha
17/02/2022 Thursday Pityriasis versicolor Spotter Dr. Priyanka Dr.Mallikarjun &
Dr.Shwetha
17/02/2022 Thursday Sarcoidosis Journal Club Dr. Anjali Nair Dr.Anupama
21/02/2022 Monday Bacteriology in leprosy Subject Seminar Dr.Tinu Sara Abraham | Dr.Badrinath
23/02/2022 Wednesday | Scabies Spotter Dr. Anjali Nair Dr.Shwetha
23/02/2022 Wednesday | Azathioprine vs MTX for | Journal Club Dr.Mallikarjun Dr.Mallikarjun
psoriasis
25/02/2022 Friday Vitiligo Spotter Dr.Priyanka Dr.Shwetha
Male & Female
28/02/2022 Monday Subject Seminar Genitalia with Dr.Mallikarjun Dr.Manjunatha P
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